Projected 2023 AJV Boys Tournament Schedule
Unofficial Dates and Locations

(as of 8/8/2022)
AJVBoysi8adidas [ [ | |
Start Date End Date Event Location
19-Nov 21-Nov Chi-Town Boys Challenge (Optional) Chicago, IL Boys 125-18s
2-Dec 4-Dec Mountain Classic Nat'l Qual SLC, Ut 12s-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan HVA Winter Classic Spring, Tx Boys 125-18s
14-Jan 16-Jan Boys Winter VB Champs - Nat'l Qual Chicago, IL Boys 125-18s
20-Jan 22-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - Nat'l Qual Austin Boys 15s-18s
11-Feb 13-Feb Dennis Lafata Festival - Nat'l Qual (Optional) St. Louis, Mo. Boys 12s-18s
11-Feb 13-Feb Boys Atlantic Northeastern #1 (Optional) Manheim, Pa. 180U,170U
25-Feb 26-Feb Kaizen Boys Invitational Tulsa, OK Boys 12s-18s
4-Mar 5-Mar Spring Swing Austin (ASCs) Boys 125-18s
25-Mar 26-Mar Baton Rouge Block Party Baton Rouge, LA  Boys 12s-18s
1-Apr 2-Apr SWBT Championships Carrollton, TX Boys 125-18s
29-Jun 6-Jul USAV Jr OR AAU National Champ (Dates TBD) SLC / Orlando Boys 12s-18s

AlVBoysi8Motten | .. | |

End Date Event

Start Date
3-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
20-Jan
11-Feb
25-Feb
4-Mar
25-Mar
1-Apr
29-Jun

AlVBoysi7adides | ... | |

End Date Event

Start Date

19-Nov

3-Dec

7-Jan
14-Jan
20-Jan
11-Feb
11-Feb
25-Feb
4-Mar
25-Mar

1-Apr
29-Jun

4-Dec North Texas Challenge
8-Jan HVA Winter Classic

16-Jan Boys Winter VB Champs - Nat'l Qual (Optional)
22-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - Nat'l Qual

13-Feb Boys Atlantic Northeastern #1 - Nat'l Qual
26-Feb Kaizen Boys Invitational

5-Mar Spring Swing
26-Mar Baton Rouge Block Party

2-Apr SWBT Championships

6-Jul USAV Jr OR AAU National Champ (Dates TBD)

21-Nov Chi-Town Boys Challenge (Optional)
4-Dec North Texas Challenge
8-Jan HVA Winter Classic

16-Jan Boys Winter VB Champs - Nat'l Qual

22-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - Nat'l Qual

13-Feb Dennis Lafata Festival - Nat'l Qual (Optional)
13-Feb Boys Atlantic Northeastern #1 (Optional)
26-Feb Kaizen Boys Invitational

5-Mar Spring Swing

26-Mar Baton Rouge Block Party

2-Apr SWBT Championships
6-Jul USAV Jr OR AAU National Champ (Dates TBD)

Location
Carrollton, TX
Spring, Tx
Chicago, IL
Austin
Manheim, Pa.
Tulsa, OK
Austin (ASCs)
Baton Rouge, LA
Carrollton, TX
SLC / Orlando

Location
Chicago, IL
Carrollton, TX
Spring, Tx
Chicago, IL
Austin

St. Louis, Mo.
Manheim, Pa.
Tulsa, OK
Austin (ASCs)
Baton Rouge, LA
Carrollton, TX
SLC / Orlando

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 15s-18s
180U,170U

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 15s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
180U,170U

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s



Projected 2023 AJV Boys Tournament Schedule
Unofficial Dates and Locations

(as of 8/8/2022)
AJVBoysi7Molten { [ [
Start Date End Date Event Location
3-Dec 4-Dec North Texas Challenge Carrollton, TX Boys 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan HVA Winter Classic Spring, Tx Boys 125-18s
14-Jan 16-Jan Boys Winter VB Champs - Nat'l Qual (Optional) Chicago, IL Boys 125-18s
20-Jan 22-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - Nat'l Qual Austin Boys 15s-18s
11-Feb 13-Feb Boys Atlantic Northeastern #1 - Nat'l Qual Manheim, Pa. 180U,170U
25-Feb 26-Feb Kaizen Boys Invitational Tulsa, OK Boys 12s-18s
4-Mar 5-Mar Spring Swing Austin (ASCs) Boys 125-18s
25-Mar 26-Mar Baton Rouge Block Party Baton Rouge, LA  Boys 12s-18s
1-Apr 2-Apr SWBT Championships Carrollton, TX Boys 125-18s
29-Jun 6-Jul USAV Jr OR AAU National Champ (Dates TBD) SLC / Orlando Boys 12s-18s

AJVBoysl6adidas | . .| |

End Date Event

Start Date
19-Nov
3-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
20-Jan
11-Feb
18-Feb
25-Feb
4-Mar
25-Mar
1-Apr
29-Jun

AlVBoyslsadides | ... | |

End Date Event

Start Date
19-Nov
3-Dec
7-Jan
14-Jan
20-Jan
11-Feb
18-Feb
18-Feb
25-Feb
4-Mar
25-Mar
1-Apr
29-Jun

21-Nov  Chi-Town Boys Challenge (Optional)
4-Dec North Texas Challenge
8-Jan HVA Winter Classic

16-Jan Boys Winter VB Champs - Nat'l Qual

22-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - Nat'l Qual

13-Feb Dennis Lafata Festival - Nat'l Qual (Optional)
20-Feb Boys Atlantic Northeastern #2 (Optional)
26-Feb Kaizen Boys Invitational

5-Mar Spring Swing

26-Mar Baton Rouge Block Party

2-Apr SWBT Championships
6-Jul USAV Jr OR AAU National Champ (Dates TBD)

21-Nov Chi-Town Boys Challenge (Optional)
4-Dec North Texas Challenge
8-Jan HVA Winter Classic

16-Jan Boys Winter VB Champs - Nat'l Qual (Optional)
22-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - Nat'l Qual

13-Feb Dennis Lafata Festival - Nat'l Qual (Optional)
20-Feb Boys Atlantic Northeastern #2 (Optional)
20-Feb Boys Atlantic Northeastern #2 - Nat'l Qual
26-Feb Kaizen Boys Invitational

5-Mar Spring Swing
26-Mar Baton Rouge Block Party

2-Apr SWBT Championships

6-Jul USAV Jr OR AAU National Champ (Dates TBD)

Location
Chicago, IL
Carrollton, TX
Spring, Tx
Chicago, IL
Austin

St. Louis, Mo.
Manheim, Pa.
Tulsa, OK
Austin (ASCs)
Baton Rouge, LA
Carrollton, TX
SLC / Orlando

Location
Chicago, IL
Carrollton, TX
Spring, Tx
Chicago, IL
Austin

St. Louis, Mo.
Manheim, Pa.
Manheim, Pa.
Tulsa, OK
Austin (ASCs)
Baton Rouge, LA
Carrollton, TX
SLC / Orlando

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 15s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
18C,16s,15s,14s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s

Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 15s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
18C,16s,15s,14s
18C,16s,15s,14s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s
Boys 12s-18s



Projected 2023 AJV Boys Tournament Schedule
Unofficial Dates and Locations

(as of 8/8/2022)
AJVBoysl4adidas [ [ | |
Start Date End Date Event Location
3-Dec 4-Dec North Texas Challenge Carrollton, TX Boys 125-18s
7-Jan 8-Jan HVA Winter Classic Spring, Tx Boys 125-18s
21-Jan 22-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - Nat'l Qual Austin Boys 12s-14s
11-Feb 13-Feb Dennis Lafata Festival - Nat'l Qual (Optional) St. Louis, Mo. Boys 12s-18s
11-Feb 12-Feb ATx Showcase ACC 12s-16s (Girls)
18-Feb 20-Feb Boys Atlantic Northeastern #2 (Optional) Manheim, Pa. 18C,16s,15s,14s
25-Feb 26-Feb Kaizen Boys Invitational Tulsa, OK Boys 12s-18s
4-Mar 5-Mar Spring Swing Austin (ASCs) Boys 125-18s
25-Mar 26-Mar LSC Warm Up Austin 11s-17s (Girls)
1-Apr 2-Apr SWBT Championships Carrollton, TX Boys 125-18s
29-Jun 6-Jul USAV Jr OR AAU National Champ (Dates TBD) SLC / Orlando Boys 125-18s

AlVBoysl4Motten | . | |

End Date

Start Date
10-Dec
7-Jan
21-Jan
11-Feb
25-Feb
4-Mar
25-Mar
1-Apr

11-Dec
8-Jan
22-Jan
12-Feb
25-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
2-Apr

Event

Tour of Tx Warm Up

CTPL#1

Southwest Boys' Classic - Nat'l Qual

ATx Showcase
ASC #2

Spring Swing
LSC Warm Up

SWBT Championships

Location
Austin
Austin, TX
Austin

ACC

Austin, TX
Austin (ASCs)
Austin
Carrollton, TX

12s-18s (Girls)
11s-17s (Girls)
Boys 12s-14s
12s-16s (Girls)
12s-16s (Girls)
Boys 12s-18s
11s-17s (Girls)
Boys 12s-18s



Projected 2023 AJV Boys Tournament Schedule

Unofficial Dates and Locations
(as of 8/8/2022)

AlVBoysi3adides | ... | |

Start Date End Date Event Location

10-Dec 11-Dec Tour of Tx Warm Up Austin 12s-18s (Girls)
7-Jan 8-Jan CTPL#1 Austin, TX 11s-17s (Girls)
21-Jan 22-Jan Southwest Boys' Classic - Nat'l Qual Austin Boys 12s-14s
11-Feb 12-Feb ATx Showcase ACC 12s-16s (Girls)

25-Feb 25-Feb ASC #2 Austin, TX 12s-16s (Girls)
4-Mar 5-Mar Spring Swing Austin (ASCs) Boys 125-18s

25-Mar 26-Mar LSC Warm Up Austin 11s-17s (Girls)
1-Apr 2-Apr SWBT Championships Carrollton, TX Boys 125-18s

AJVBoys12adides | .| |

End Date

Start Date
10-Dec
7-Jan
21-Jan
11-Feb
25-Feb
4-Mar
25-Mar
1-Apr

11-Dec
8-Jan
22-Jan
12-Feb
25-Feb
5-Mar
26-Mar
2-Apr

Event

Tour of Tx Warm Up

CTPL#1

Southwest Boys' Classic - Nat'l Qual

ATx Showcase
ASC #2

Spring Swing
LSC Warm Up

SWBT Championships

Location
Austin
Austin, TX
Austin

ACC

Austin, TX
Austin (ASCs)
Austin
Carrollton, TX

12s-18s (Girls)
11s-17s (Girls)
Boys 12s-14s
12s-16s (Girls)
12s-16s (Girls)
Boys 12s-18s
11s-17s (Girls)
Boys 12s-18s



